
CamBOr - 2020/21 - Percurso Médio
Fazenda Bom - Trairi/CE 14.11.2021
Federação Cearense de Orientação

Luiz Henrique da Silva Machado
Associação Desportiva Almirante
Adalberto Nunes
Course : H35A
Distance : 4200m (Climbing 60m)

--/25 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Francisco Dias Florentino 0:40:47 [40]
2. Antonio Carlos Silva 0:48:37 [37]
3. Denis Henrique Martins 0:52:16 [35]

1. 76 09:21:54 510m1101'46"/km
2. 72 00:02:05 09:23:59 309m 6'45"/km
3. 53 00:07:33 09:31:32 504m 14'59"/km
4. 33 00:06:57 09:38:29 375m 18'32"/km
5. 40 00:02:13 09:40:42 187m 11'51"/km
6. 43 00:01:49 09:42:31 215m 8'27"/km
7. 53 00:02:59 09:45:30 438m 6'49"/km
8. 45 00:19:05 10:04:35 392m 48'41"/km
9. 43 00:02:16 10:06:51 173m 13'06"/km
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